47
arezzo
Model Height Width Output RRP £
(mm) (mm)
AR/1224/500 1224 500 411w/1402btu 973
AR/1224/600 1224 600 477w/1628btu 1172
AR/1406/500 1406 500 462w/1576btu 1146
AR/1406/600 1406 600 553w/1886btu 1372
AR/1770/500 1770 500 590w/2013btu 1492
AR/1770/600 1770 600 686w/2341btu 1649
Optional Extras
AZ/003 polished stainless steel valve assembly 170
notes
Available in polished stainless steel only